ELECTROTECHNICALPORCELAIN INSULATOR
A product scope of the Factory includes high voltage and medium voltage apparatus insulators as a
result of many years experience in electro technical porcelain production and Westinghouse'
license technology.
According to their application, insulators are designed as follow:
· insulators for circuit breaker and switchgear, in general
· different bushing shells
· switch and bus supports

280
380
280
380
3
3
3
3
190
210
190
210
C 4Z-95
C 12N-95
C 12Z-95
C 4N-125 125
125
125
125
50

impulse
1,2/50
(kV)
One min
50 Hz
Wet (kV)
Cantilever
strength
(N)
Torsion
strength
(Nm)
Minimum
(mm)
D (mm)
C 4N-170 170
170
170
170
70

580
850
580
850
6
7
6
7
205
205
205
205
C 4Z-170
C 8N-170
C 8Z-170
C 4N-200 200
200
200
200
70

680
950
680
950
7
8
7
8
210
210
210
210
C 4Z-200
C 8N-200
C 8Z-200
C 4N-250 250
250
250
250
95

835
1300
835
1300
8
10
8
10
215
215
215
215
C 4Z-250
C 8N-250
C 8Z-250
C 4N-325 325
325
325
325
140